
1

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1  22.80     9.80     5.20   

2do PLACE 5        5.60     3.60   

3ro SHOW 4              3.20

4to 7

114,00

63,80

385,80

2

DELTA DOWNS

$2 EXACTA

$2 SUPERFECTA 1572,40

sexta-feira, 26 de janeiro de 2024

$2 QUINIELA

$2 TRIFECTA

SUBSTITUTO:

CARRERA/RACE

CARRERA/RACE

CANCEALADA

R00/0704 R-CA-07


